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Schedule of Fees and Charges as at 17/04/2023 
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prices are GST 
exempt 

Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing) CHC33021 Full Qualification X  X X X X $ 5,000.00 

Individual Support – Ageing Skill Set CHCSS00129 Statement of Attainment X  X X X  
$ 375.00 per 

unit 

Individual Support – Home and Community 
(Ageing) Skill Set 

CHCSS00131 Statement of Attainment X  X X X  
$ 375.00 per 

unit 

Certificate III in Individual Support 
(Disability) 

CHC33021 Full Qualification X X X X X X $ 5,000.00 

Individual Support – Disability Skill Set CHCSS00130 Statement of Attainment X X X X X  
$ 375.00 per 

unit 

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & 
Care - class based 

CHC30121 Full Qualification   X X X X X $ 6,000.00 

Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & 
Care - on the job CHC30121 Full Qualification  X  X  X $ 6,379.00 

User Choice Service Fee Certificate III CHC30121 
Commencement/sign-up 
fee 

      $ 650.00 

User Choice Service Fee 2 -Certificate III CHC30121 
Continuing beyond 
contract end date – per 
year fee 

      $ 500.00 
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prices are GST 
exempt 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and 
Care 

CHC50121 
Fee for Service (on the 
job)  

      $ 5,341.00 

User Choice Service Fee Diploma CHC50121 
Commencement/sign-up 
fee 

      $ 750.00 

User Choice Service Fee 2 -Diploma CHC50121 
Continuing beyond 
contract end date – per 
year fee 

      $ 600.00 

Prices are per person and based on programs delivered in Tasmania either in a 
Foresite Training centre or an employer facility.  External facilities can be 
arranged but may increase prices. 

 
For quotes regarding participant numbers below minimum or above maximum 
contact Tasmania@foresitetraining.com.au or phone 6214 5056 
 

Re-issue of accredited certificates (Qualifications and Statement of Attainments) 
$ 20 incl GST 

per certificate 

Access Personal Information Fee (written application required) $ 10 + GST 

Replacement of student resources 
Replacement 
cost + GST fee 

Photocopy fee:  free to enrolled learners for training and job search related activities. No photocopying service is offered for general 
public. 

No fee to 
Foresite 
students 
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